


HASTINGS DIESELS LIMITED
www.hastingsdiesels.co.uk

THE ARDINGLY ARROW
Sunday 18 September 2016

Our Autumn excursion provides an opportunity to travel by Hastings DEMU along the
Haywards Heath to Ardingly branch, which isn’t normally open to passenger traffic.  The
train will also run up to Victoria and down to Brighton in the course of the day, as well as
running a shuttle service for the public along the branch line as part of the Haywards
Heath 175 celebration weekend.  The weekend will include land trains, horse and carriage
rides,  Children’s  Train  Station  Adventures,  marching  bands,  a  Victorian  fun  fair,
celebrities (including Stepney of the Bluebell Railway) and much more.

As always there will be a well-stocked buffet car serving a selection of drinks and hot &
cold food throughout the day; but because of the nature of the day Club Class accom-
modation will not be available on this trip.

Estimated timings are given overleaf, and the booking form is below and overleaf.  Please
print the form and complete it by hand, or complete it on your computer and then print it,
and post it to us with your payment.  In the event of queries, please call our dedicated
booking number 07501 478676, or email us at bookings@hastingsdiesels.co.uk .
......................................................................................................................................

TO: Hastings Diesels Ltd (Tours), Bridgeway, ST. LEONARDS-ON-SEA, TN38 8AP.

FROM: Name 

Address

Postcode                                            Telephone

Email

Special requirements

Please enter your seating requirements overleaf.           This is a fillable PDF form.





THE ARDINGLY ARROW
Sunday 18 September 2016

Provisional Timings: to be finalised shortly before the date

Hastings depart 07.28        Haywards Heath depart 16.06
Battle depart 07.44 Brighton arrive 16.22
Etchingham depart 07.56 depart 16.39
Tunbridge Wells depart 08.17 Haywards Heath depart 16.55
Tonbridge depart 08.28 Three Bridges depart 17.06
Victoria arrive 09.24 Victoria arrive 17.53

depart 09.45 depart 18.15
Three Bridges depart 10.28 Tonbridge arrive 19.15
Haywards Heath arrive 10.38 Tunbridge Wells arrive 19.27

Etchingham arrive 19.44
A shuttle to Ardingly will run at 11.00 Battle arrive 19.56
then hourly (a 30-minute round trip) Hastings arrive 20.10

Fares

Standard Class fares
(including one 
Ardingly shuttle trip)

seat in trailer coach (CEP or DEMU) £45
bay of 4 seats in trailer coach £170
seat in motor coach (E) £50

Additional Ardingly shuttle trips (pay on the train only) £5
Club Class is not available on this excursion

Notes

Tickets are sold subject to our Code of Conduct, and smoking is not permitted at any time on
this service.  We regret bicycles (even folding) cannot be carried.  If you wish to bring a wheel-
chair or mobility scooter you must inform us on booking, giving its dimensions.  Please give the
names of all passengers for whom you are booking, continuing on a separate sheet if necessary.
Tickets will be sent out a few days before the trip.
......................................................................................................................................
Number & type of seats required, & preferred coach type if applicable:

 

Passenger Name (1) Boarding at:

Passenger Name (2) Boarding at:

Passenger Name (3) Boarding at:

Passenger Name (4) Boarding at:

Please enclose your cheque for £              made payable to Hastings Diesels
Limited, together with an SAE for your tickets.  If you require postal (rather than
email) acknowledgment of receipt of this form, please enclose a second SAE.


	Text Box 1: 
	Text Box 2: 
	Text Box 5: 
	Text Box 4: 
	Text Box 3: 
	Text Box 6: 
	Text Box 7: 
	Text Box 8: 
	Text Box 8_2: 
	Text Box 8_3: 
	Text Box 8_4: 
	Text Box 9: 
	Text Box 9_2: 
	Text Box 9_3: 
	Text Box 9_4: 
	Text Box 10: 


